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SAC CLEVELAND (62- 1848)

SA DAVID A. SHAPIRO

December 2, 1963

ASSASSSINATION OF THE PRESIDENT
11/22/63 AT DALLAS, TEXAS
- MISCELLANEOUS - INFORMATION GNCERNING

' The following contacts were made concerning the
captLoned matter with negative results on 11/23/63

Agent |
BRUCE L, KREIGHBAUM
JIMMY L, BERTHAY
JACK EVANS MEHL

HAROID E, WEIDA

HOWARD W, ARENDT
- ROBERT H, WILSON

JOHN J. KLISE
ROBERT L, SCHWARTZ
DAVID A. SHAPIRO

- 4. 265 (SCHWARTZ)
- 137-1443

- 137-1002

- 137-1624

- 137-853

- 137 998

DocId: 32145798 Paige 2

B

T T T T T

. Informant

CV 540-C

- CV-499-C

CV 576-pPC

OV 490-C
GV 49h—¢

CV 538-C
PCI PAT FERRUCCIO

PCI WILLIAM C, COOPER

PCI ANNETTE KELLEY

- PCI LOUIS CIRACI

PCI FRED C. MARTIN
CV 450-C

» CV 503-C

CV 531-C

cv 375-C
PCI ERNEST NEMETH
PCI JOHN CHLEPEIAK

:(allvsourcés)

- OV 476-C

137-971 -
137-1265

137~

1137-116
'137-828
137-10 . .

ns

oV 460-C
1 - 137- 52 1 -'137;1606
1 - 137- 227 o®
1 - 137-699 s
1 - 137801 LAY~ 265 - A7
.1 = 137-929 Searched  Indexed_
1 - 137-1528 Perialized File dyJ
1 - 137-1603

137-1525

L g7 01%3«5%"6

g 'V{‘"






